Duct mounted temperature sensors
Features
• Wide choice of sensor/output types
• Flame retardant polycarbonate body and probe
• Rated IP65
Description
The sensor element is enclosed in the end of a rigid
ventilated polycarbonate tube which is mounted in

Ambient temp: -10 to +70oC
Terminals: 2.5mm2 wire maximum
Order Codes
WS-TPDS/40/S - (150mm probe length,
4-20mA output -10 to +40oC)
WS-TPDS/110/S - (150mm probe length,
4-20mA output -10 to +110oC)
WS-TPDS/40/L - (300mm probe length,
4-20mA output -10 to +40oC)
WS-TPDS/110/L - (300mm probe length,
4-20mA output -10 to +110oC)
WS-TPVDS/40/S - (150mm probe length,
0-10V output -10 to +40oC)
WS-TPVDS/110/S - (150mm probe length,
0-10V output -10 to +110oC)
WS-TPVDS/40/L - (300mm probe length,
0-10V output -10 to +40oC)
WS-TPPT2DS/S - (150mm probe length,
Pt100 sensor)
WS-TPPT2DS/L - (300mm probe length,